DONATION FORM



S'e<u>d</u>av Va'aki Museum Foundation (SVMF) Donate online or complete this form and mail it with your gift attention to: SVMF 4619 E. Washington St., Phoenix, AZ 85034 www.symfoundation.org



Apply on-line securely.

Thank you for your gift!

Donations to the S'e<u>d</u>av Va'aki Museum Foundation are tax deductible and go directly to the museum's education programs, exhibits, collection care, or archaeology program. Donations ensure that the only public accessible Hohokam Platform sites in the City of Phoenix continue to provide opportunities for education and cultural awareness to all its visitors. Your gift supports:

Educational Programs: To teach adults and children about the prehistoric, historic, and present cultures of S'e<u>d</u>av Va'aki and the Salt River Valley.

Exhibits: To update and maintain our current exhibits both inside and out and bring in new exhibits.

Collections: For the care and preservation of the existing collection and to obtain new pieces for our collections and to keep our research library updated.

NAME:				
ADDRESS:				
СІТҮ:	STATE:	ZIP:	EMAIL:	

YOUR DONATION AMOUNT: _____

____ Enclosed Check payable to S'e<u>d</u>av Va'aki Museum Foundation. Mail attention to: SVMF 4619 E. Washington St., Phoenix, AZ 85034

All gifts to the S'e<u>d</u>av Va'aki Museum Foundation (EIN 86-0405182), a non-profit organization, are tax deductible to the full extent of the law. No goods or services were given in consideration for contributions unless expressly noted.

For additional information or questions email: membership@svmfoundation.org



Become a member today. Go to: https://svmfoundation.org/Individual-Membership